28 Jun (FRI) 2024

9F, Heart Reading Banquet,
Venue TAl Urban Resort

Time Registration 12:30-16:00

13:50-13:55

13:55-14:20

e nRYILE Postoraduate Course (i)

14:45-15:10

15:10-15:35

15:55-16:20

16:20-16:45

16:45-17:10

Postgraduate Course (ll)

17:10-17:35

17:35-17:40




June 28, 2024 (Friday)

TAIl Urban Resort

Postgraduate Course (l)

Moderators: Chun-Jen Liu (Taipei) / Shuichiro Shiina (Tokyo)

13:50-13:55
13:55-14:20

14:20-14:45

14:45-15:10

15:10-15:35

PC1-1

PC1-2

PC1-3

PC1-4

Welcome Address and Opening
Fatty Liver Disease: The Path from
Past to the future

The Pathogenesis Paths from Fatty
Liver to Liver Cancer

The Links between Fatty Liver,
Cardiovascular Diseases, and
Diabetes

Experimental Studies in Fatty Liver:
Animal Models and Updated
Methods

9F, Heart Reading Banquet

Pei-Jer Chen

Jacob George

Takumi Kawaguchi

Kathleen E Corey

Taipei
Sydney

Kurume

Boston

Postgraduate Course ()

Moderators: Han-Chieh Lin (Taipei) / Lai Wei (Beijing)

15:55-16:20

16:20-16:45

16:45-17:10

17:10-17:35
17:35-17:40

PC2-1

PC2-2

PC2-3

PC2-4

The Interplay between Fatty Liver
Disease and Viral Hepatitis

The Lean MAFLD Patients:
Characteristics and disease course
The Role of Lifestyle Modifications
in MAFLD/NASH

Therapeutic perspectives of NASH

Closing Remarks

9F, Heart Reading Banquet

Mindie H. Nguyen

Jee-Fu Huang

Vincent WS Wong

Philip N Newsome

Ming-Lung Yu

Palo Alto

Kaohsiung

Hong Kong

Birmingham

Kaohsiung



