Venue	9F, Heart Reading Banquet TAI Urban Resort	
Time	Registration 12:30-16:00	
13:50-13:55 13:55-14:20		
14:20-14:45	Postgraduate Course (I	
14:45-15:10		
15:10-15:35		
15:35-15:55	Break	
15:55-16:20		
16:20-16:45		
16:45-17:10		
ATTENDED OF SHIPPING PARTY.	Postgraduate Course (II	
17:10-17:35		

Postgraduate Course (I)			9F, Heart Reading Banquet		
Moderators: Chun-Jen Liu (Taipei) / Shuichiro Shiina (Tokyo)					
13:50-13:55		Welcome Address and Opening	Pei-Jer Chen	Taipei	
13:55-14:20	PC1-1	Fatty Liver Disease: The Path from	Jacob George	Sydney	
		Past to the future			
14:20-14:45	PC1-2	The Pathogenesis Paths from Fatty	Takumi Kawaguchi	Kurume	
		Liver to Liver Cancer			
14:45-15:10	PC1-3	The Links between Fatty Liver,	Kathleen E Corey	Boston	
		Cardiovascular Diseases, and			
		Diabetes			
15:10-15:35	PC1-4	Experimental Studies in Fatty Liver:	TBD		
		<b>Animal Models and Updated</b>			
		Methods			

Postgraduate Course (I)			9F, Heart Reading Banquet				
Moderators: Han-Chieh Lin (Taipei) / Lai Wei (Beijing)							
15:55-16:20	PC2-1	The Interplay between Fatty Liver	Mindie H. Nguyen	Palo Alto			
		Disease and Viral Hepatitis					
16:20-16:45	PC2-2	The Lean MAFLD Patients:	Jee-Fu Huang	Kaohsiung			
		Characteristics and disease course					
16:45-17:10	PC2-3	The Role of Lifestyle Modifications	Vincent WS Wong	Hong Kong			
		in MAFLD/NASH					
17:10-17:35	PC2-4	Therapeutic perspectives of NASH	Philip N Newsome	Birmingham			
17:35-17:40		Closing Remarks	Ming-Lung Yu	Kaohsiung			